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Sales Results from June 5th, 2013

Seller City State # Head Desc. Type Weight Price CWT
Kenny & Ty Berg Round Mountain NV 2 BLK STR 413 $147 50

Sales Results from June 5th, 2013
Regular Butcher Cow and Bull Sale
Thank you to all of our consigners and buyers.

Kenny & Ty Berg Round Mountain NV 2 BLK STR 413 $147.50
John & Terry Cooper Oakdale CA 10 BLK STR 527 $136.50
James Sloan Fallon NV 4 BLK STR 480 $130.50
Stone Cabin Ranch LLC Tonopah NV 13 CHAR STR 590 $125.00
John & Terry Cooper Oakdale CA 14 BLK HFR 479 $126.50
Kenny & Ty Berg Round Mountain NV 1 BLK HFR 410 $124.00
Truckee River Ranch LLC Fallon NV 2 BLK HFR 570 $118.00$
Ninety Six Ranch Paradise Valley NV 12 BLK HFR 617 $115.00
Stone Cabin Ranch LLC Tonopah NV 11 CHAR HFR 424 $105.00
Jerry & Nancy Harper Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK HFRTT 890 $92.00
Jerry & Nancy Harper Paradise Valley NV 1 RD HFRTT 1020 $88.50
Jerry & Nancy Harper Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK COW 1160 $75.25
Nevada First Land & Cattle Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1025 $89.00
N d Fi t L d & C ttl Wi NV 1 BLK COW 1095 $83 00Nevada First Land & Cattle Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1095 $83.00
Belgium Blue Organics Carson City NV 1 BLRN COW 1515 $79.00
Belgium Blue Organics Carson City NV 1 BLRN COW 1380 $78.50
Belgium Blue Organics Carson City NV 2 BLRN COW 1363 $76.25
Richard & Teresa Braun Winnemucca NV 1 BLK HFRTT 1215 $75.50
Richard & Teresa Braun Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1285 $74.75
Richard & Teresa Braun Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1380 $70.50Richard & Teresa Braun Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1380 $70.50
Ninety Six Ranch Paradise Valley NV 1 BBF COW 1130 $75.00
Uriel Castaneda Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK COW 1515 $74.00
Uriel Castaneda Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK COW 1555 $71.00
Leroy Sestanovich Ranch LLC Carlin NV 1 RD COW 1060 $72.75
Leroy Sestanovich Ranch LLC Carlin NV 1 WF COW 1220 $71.50
Leroy Sestanovich Ranch LLC Carlin NV 1 BBF COW 1230 $71.00
h & ll ik ll $John & Vella Torvik Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1345 $72.00

John & Vella Torvik Fallon NV 1 RBF COW 1040 $70.50
John & Vella Torvik Fallon NV 1 RD COW 1285 $70.25
Gene Heckman Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1180 $71.25
Kenny & Flint Lee Fallon NV 1 CHAR COW 1090 $71.00
Kenny & Flint Lee Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1100 $68.00
Kenny & Flint Lee Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 910 $66.25Kenny & Flint Lee Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 910 $66.25
Tori Pomi Fallon NV 1 WF COW 1325 $71.00
Tori Pomi Fallon NV 1 RD COW 1325 $69.75



Nuttall Livestock LLC Fallon NV 1 BWF COW 1225 $69.75
Nuttall Livestock LLC Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1080 $69.25
Nuttall Livestock LLC Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1065 $67.50
Richard & Claudia Hutchings Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1500 $68.75
Richard & Claudia Hutchings Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1415 $68.75
Truckee River Ranch LLC Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1710 $68.00
Sage Hill Dairy Fallon NV 1 JER COW 875 $67 50Sage Hill Dairy Fallon NV 1 JER COW 875 $67.50
Hi‐Test Products Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1445 $73.00
Hi‐Test Products Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1795 $69.00
Hi‐Test Products Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1775 $68.25
Perazzo Brothers Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1725 $72.00
Perazzo Brothers Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1845 $70.25
Perazzo Brothers Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1905 $68.50$
Hillside Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1565 $70.00
Hillside Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 2125 $69.75
Hillside Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 2005 $67.00
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1905 $69.75
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1995 $63.00
Oasis Dairy LLC Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1480 $65.00
Mateo M ni Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1705 $63 00Mateo Muniz Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1705 $63.00
Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1940 $61.00
UC Cattle Co LLC Orovada NV 1 CHAR BULL 1820 $89.00
UC Cattle Co LLC Orovada NV 1 CHAR BULL 1855 $88.50
UC Cattle Co LLC Orovada NV 1 CHAR BULL 1805 $88.00
Belgium Blue Organics Carson City NV 1 BLRN BULL 1705 $86.00
Nevada First Land & Cattle Winnemucca NV 1 BLK BULL 2090 $84.25Nevada First Land & Cattle Winnemucca NV 1 BLK BULL 2090 $84.25
Nevada First Land & Cattle Winnemucca NV 1 BLK BULL 1765 $82.25
Lee Hutchens Fallon NV 1 WF BULL 2365 $82.75
Jerry & Nancy Harper Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK BULL 2065 $80.50
Manuel Jiminez Paradise Valley NV 1 CHAR BULL 1525 $79.00
Home Ranch LLC Orovada NV 1 CHAR BULL 1415 $76.00
Truckee River Ranch LLC Fallon NV 1 BLK BULL 1220 $73.00


